
From To

20 1 20 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
10 21 30 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat
10 31 40 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
10 41 50 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat

3,99,950 51 400000 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat
1,05,000 400001 505000 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
50,000 505001 555000 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat
25,000 555001 580000 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
20,000 580001 600000 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat

8,40,000 600001 1440000 F, L 14/10/2025 Demat
7,59,800 1440001 2199800 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat
3,00,040 2199801 2499840 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
1,20,040 2499841 2619880 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
2,00,040 2619881 2819920 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat
1,00,040 2819921 2919960 F, L 15/10/2023 Demat
80,040 2919961 3000000 F, L 14/10/2023 Demat

10,80,000 3000001 4080000 F F Demat
40,80,000    Total
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